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Student Satisfaction Survey

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
400 responses

@® Yes
@ No
B) Gender
400 responses
@ Male
@ Female

@ Transgender

Admn. Office : 310, Yusuf Building, Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023
Tel.: 2204 6903 @ Telefax : 2283 9850 '



C) Program
400 responses

@ Computer Engineering

@ Electrical Engineering

@ Electronics and Telecommunication
Engineering

@ Information Technology

@ Mechanical Engineering

@ Automobile Engineering

@ Civil Engineeing

@ Computer Science and Engineering
(AI&ML)

D) Class
400 responses

® SE
@ TE
® BE

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

400 responses

@ 8510 100%
@ 70 to 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@ 30 to 54%
@ Below 30%




2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
400 responses

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
400 responses

® Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

® Poorly

@ indifferntly

@ Won't teach at all

@ Always effective

@ Sometime effective

® Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

400 responses

@ Excelornt
@ Very Good
® Good
® Fak
® Poor




5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
400 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?
400 responses

® Every time
® Usually

@ Occasionally
® Rarely

@ Never

7. The institute provides support in promoting internship, field project , field visit opportunities for

students .
400 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institute facilitates you in cognitive , social and

emotional growth.
400 responses

@ Significantly
® Very well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

9. The institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
400 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
400 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
@ Rarely

@ Never




11. Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to you.
400 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally

@ Rarely

@ | don't have a Mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
400 responses

® Every time
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
® Rarely

@ Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges

and career advises.
400 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to




14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
400 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Occasinally
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. The institute makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality

improvement of the teaching process.
400 responses

® Strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

16. The institute/teachers use student centric method,such as experiential learning,participative

learning for enhancing learning experiences.
400 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
400 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

18. How do you evaluate the quality and efforts are made by the institute/teachers in online

teaching-learning during Covid-19 Pandemic?
400 responses

@ To a great extent
@® Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all




19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, online platforms (e.g. MS

Teams), Multimedia etc. while teaching?
400 responses

@® Above 90%
@ 70-89%
® 50-69%
® 30-49%
@ Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
400 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Link to view the responses:
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1UAgNymOFFRBbV-VEes5NvrZwpdY -
blORQeP9j1pjJ3Y/edit?usp=sharing
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Timestamp A) Ple B) Gen C) Program D) Cl 1. How mu 2. How wel 3, How wel 4. The teac 5. Fairness 6. Was you 7. The Insti 8. The teac S. The insti 10. Teache 11. Your m 12. The tea 13. The tea 14. Teache 15. The ins 16. The ins 17. Teache 18. How dc 19. What p 20. The overall quality
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical ITE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually Fully Every time Agree To a great « Strongly og To a great: 70-89% Strongly agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical |IBE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 50% Strongly agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical ITE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Every time

Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly ag To 2 great 70-89% Strongly agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical |IBE 70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Usually fair Usually Rarely Moderatel Agree Usually Occasional Usually Unable to Rarely Disagree Some what Neutral  Moderate 70-89% Neutral
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical ITE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Occasional Sometimes Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Rarely Agree Moderate Neutral Moderate 70-89% Agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Automobile TE 70 to84% Satisfactori Always effc Excellent  Always fair Every time Sometimes Significantl Neutral ~ Every time Every time Occasional Reasonably Usually Neutral  Moderate Neutral Moderate Above 90% Agree

2022/10/13 Yes Male Automobile SE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effc Excellent  Always fair Usually  Often Significant! Strongly ag Every time Usually  Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical |BE 55 to 69% Satisfactori Just satisfa Fair Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical ITE 70to84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Usually fair Usually ~ Sometimes Very well Neutral  Occasional Occasional Rarely Partially  Rarely Neutral  Some what Neutral  Some what 3045%  Disagree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical IBE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical ITE 70 to 84% Thoroughly Just satisfa Fair Always fair Every time Sometimes Very well Agree Occasional Every time Occasional Slightly Rarely Agree To 2 great: Strongly ag Moderate 30-49%  Strongly agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical IBE 70to84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Never Rarely Moderateh Disagree  Occasional Occasional Usually  Slightly Never Disagree Notatall Disagree Verylittle 30-45%  Neutral
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee SE 70 t0 84% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To 2 great « Strongly ag To a great 1 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee BE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great  Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree
2022(19/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee TE 55 to 69% Poorly Just satisfa Good Sometimes Rarely Never Moderateh Neutral Occasional Rarely Occasional Slightly Rarely Neutral Some what Agree Very little 70-89% Disagree
ZOZZ/IO/TS‘Yes Male Automobile SE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee BE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Often Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually  Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To 2 great « Above 90% Strongly agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical IBE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effc Very Good Always fair Usually Sometimes Very well Neutral  Usually Every time Every time Fully Usually Neutral  Moderate Agree Moderate Above S0% Agree

2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee SE  Below 30% Poorly Generally i Good Sometimes Never Never Notatall Strongly di: Rarely Rarely Rarely Slightly Occasinally Disagree Notatall Disagree Notatall Below 29% Disagree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee BE 70 to 84% Thoroughly Sometime Very Good Usually fair Occasional Rarely Notatall Agree Rarely Rarely Usually  Unableto Usually Neutral Some what Agree Moderate 50-65%  Disagree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee SE  55to 69% Satisfactori Sometime Good Sometimes Rarely Never Notatall Disagree Rarely Rarely Occasional Unable to Never Disagree Notatall Neutral Moderate Below 29% Disagree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Automobile BE 70to084% Satisfactori Sometime Excellent Always fair Usually  Rarely Moderatel Agree Every time Occasional Usually ~ Reasonably Occasinally Neutral ~ To 2 great « Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical |BE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To 2 great « Strongly ag To a great + Above 90% Strongly agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical|SE 70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Good Sometimes Every time Sometimes Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Everytime Reasonably Usually  Agree Some what Agree Some what 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee SE  70to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually feir Every time Rarely Moderateh Neutral ~ Usually  Usually  Usually R bl Usually N | Some what Neutrzl Moderate 50-65%  Neutral
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee BE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree

2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee BE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
2022/10/13 No Male Automobile TE S5to 69% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually  Often Moderatel Agree Usually ~ Usually  Usually  Partially Usually Agree Moderate Agree Toagreat«70-85%  Agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee TE 70to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually  Rarely Moderatel Agree Usually ~ Usually  Occasional Slightly ~ Rarely Neutral Moderate Neutral Toagreat:70-85%  Neutral
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee SE 70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Usually fair Every time Regularly Verywell Agree Usually ~ Occasional Usually Partially ~Usually  Strongly ag Moderate Neutral Moderate 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Civil Enginee TE 55to 69% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Every time Sometimes Moderatel Agree Usually ~ Usually  Occasional Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree Some what 50-65%  Neutral

2022/10/13 Yes Male Mechanical IBE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Usually ~ Rarely Moderateh Disagree  Occasional Occasional Usually  Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate 50-69%  Agree
2022/10/13 Yes Male Automobile BE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Rarely Verywell Neutral  Everytime Usually  Every time Partially  Usually Disagree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Neutral
2022/10/14 Yes Male Mechanical IBE 70to84% Satisfactori Sometime Fair Usually unf Occasional Never Marginally Strongly di: Never Rarely Never Unable to Never Disagree Notatall Disagree Verylittle 50-69%  Disagres
2022/10/14 Yes Male Mechanical IBE 70to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Fair Usually unf Never Never Notatall Strongly di: Never Rarely Never Slightly Never Disagree Notatall Disagree Verylittle 50-69%  Strongly disagree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 70to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Always fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  ReasonablyUsually  Agree Meoderate Agree Moderate 50-65%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree

2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effc Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Agree Usually  Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly 2g Toa great« Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information BE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  ReasonablyUsually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 70to84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Rarely Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually  Agree To agreatStrongly ag Moderate 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Female Information TE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent  Usually fair Every time Sometimes Very well - Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  ReasonablyUsually — Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Neutral Some what 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 70t084% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually  Often Very well Agree Every time Usually  Usually  Fully Every time Agree To a great « Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

2022/10/14 Yes Male Information BE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Sometimes Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time R bly Every time gly ag To a great « Strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Strongly agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information BE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Sometimes Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Often Significantl Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 70to84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Sometimes Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% Agree

2022/10/14 Yes Male Information BE 70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Usually ~ Usually  Fully Every time Agree Toagreat:Strongly ag To a great 70-89%  Strongly agree

2022/10/14 Yes Male Information BE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Excellent Usually fair Usually ~ Regularly Very well Agree Usually  Occasional Usually  Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information BE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Usually  Regularly Verywell Strongly ag Every time Every time Usually  Fully Every time Agree To a great s Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
2022/10/14 Yes Female Information TE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Good Usually fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Usually  Every time Fully Usually  Agree To agreatAgree Toagreat(70-89%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Female Information TE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Usually  Every time Fully Usually  Agree To a great « Agree Toagreat:70-89%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information BE 70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Agree Every time Usually  Every time Fully Usually  Agree  Toagreat:Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regular|y-=3 "u nghStrongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
2022/10/14 Yes Female Information TE 85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time O A Etee Every time Every time Usually  Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great  Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
2022/10/14 Yes Male Information TE 70to84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Every time R; Usually  Everytime Usually R bly Usually  Strongly Di Mod Strongly ag To a great«50-69%  Neutral
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2022/10/14
2022/10/14
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2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes

R L TR ey g e el

Male Information TE
Male Information TE
Male Information BE
Male Information BE

Female Information TE

Male Information TE
Male Information TE
Male Information BE
Male Information TE
Male Information SE

Female Information BE
Female Information TE

Male Information TE
Male Information BE
Male Information TE
Male Information BE
Male Information BE

Female Information TE

Male

Information SE

Female Information BE

Male
Male

Information BE
Information BE

Female Information BE
Female Information BE

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effc Very Good Always fair Every time Sometimes Very well Agree

Often
Always fair Every time Regularly

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Usually Often
70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Usually fair Usually ~ Never
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Every time Often
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good Sometimes Every time Often
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always eff¢ Good Always fair Every time Regularly
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Usually Regularly
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly
70to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Excellent Usually fair Every time Regularly
85 to 100% Thoroughily Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly

Very well

Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time

Very well

Agree

Agree

Moderateh Neutral
Significantl Agree

Moderateh Agree

Moderatel Agree

Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Strongly ag Every time Usually
Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Significantl Agree
Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Every time Every time Every time Fully

Very well

Significantl Agree

Male Information BE
Male Information BE
Female Information BE
Mazle Information BE
Male Information TE
Female Information BE
Male Information TE
Male Information BE
Female Information TE
Female Information BE
Male Information TE
Male Information TE
Female Information BE
Female Information SE
Male Information SE
Female Information BE
Female Information SE
Female Information SE
Male Information SE
Male Information BE
Male Information TE
Male Information TE
Male Information SE
Male Information SE
Female Information SE
Male Information BE
Male Information BE
Male Information BE
Male Information BE
Male Information BE
Male Information BE
Male Information BE
Male Information TE
Male Information BE

Every time Every time Every time Fully

Every time Every time Every time Fully

Fully

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Agree

70to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Always fair Every time Sometimes Significant! Agree Usually Rarely Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree To a great« 70-89% Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effc Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Occasional Every time Usually Reasonably Every time Neutral 0 a great « Strongly ag Moderate 70-85% Agree

.70t 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree , Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89% Agree

70to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent  Always fair Occasional Sometimes Very well Strongly ag Every time Rarely Usually Reasonably Every time Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag Very little 70-89% Strongly agree

70to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Sometimes Moderateh Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree o a great «Agree Moderate 70-85%  Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Usually Often Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually Sometimes Moderateh Neutral ~ Occasional Occasional Occasional Partially ~ Usually Neutral  Some what Neutral  Some what 70-89% Neutral

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Usually Sometimes Moderateh Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 50-69% Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effc Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderata 70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Strongly 2g To a great « 70-82% Strongly agree
Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-85% Agree

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree
To a great « Strongly ag Moderate 70-89%  Agree

Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Agree

Usually  Usually  Usually  Unableto Never Neutral  Verylittle Neutral Some what50-69%  Neutral
Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
Every time Usually Every time Reasonably Occasinally Strongly ag Moderate Agree To a great « 70-89% Agree
Rarely Rarely Occasional Reasonably Never Disagree Very little Disagree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

Usually

Usually

Usually

Every time Fully

Reasonably Usually

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree
Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « 70-89% Agree
Usually Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To 2 great « Above 20% Strongly 2gree
Every time Strongly ag To a great  Strongly ag To a great« 70-89%  Agree
Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To & great « Above S0% Strongly agree
Every time Agree To a great « Strongly 2g To 2 great « Above 90% Strongly agree

70to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Usually fair Occasional Often Moderateh Neutral Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Neutral Very little Disagree Moderate 50-65% Neutral

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Rarely Rarely Verywell Neutral Everytime Usually  Usually  Partially Rarely Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Neutral

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Agree Toagreat(70-89%  Strongly agree
70to0 84% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Every time Reasonably Usually  Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag Toa great«70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fait Every time Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Every time Reasonably Occasinally Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly ag To a great  Strongly 2g To a great « 70-89%  Strongly agree
5510 69% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Occasional Regularly Very well Agree Usually Occasional Every time Reasonably Usually Agree Some what Strongly ag Moderate 50-69%  Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Always fair Usually ~ Often Significantl Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% Agree

70to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Always fair Occasional Never Marginally Agree Usually  Every time Every time Reasonably Occasinally Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Toagreat(70-89%  Agree

30to 54% Satisfactori Just satisfa Fair Usually fair Occasional Rarely Moderateh Disagree  Occasional Usually ~ Occasional Partially  Rarely Neutral  Some what Agree Moderate 70-89% Neutral

30to 54% Satisfactori Just satisfa Fair Usually fair Occasional Rarely Mod | Disag [o] | Usually  Occasional Partially  Rarely Neutral  Some what Agree Moderate 70-89%  Neutral

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Usually  Every time Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Usually  Fully Every time Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag Moderate Above S0% Agree

70to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Every time Sometimes Significant! Strongly ag Occasional Usually  Usually Partially Usually  Agree Some what Neutral  Moderate 50-69%  Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great« 70-89%  Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Sometime Excellent Usually fair Usually ~ Sometimes Very well Agree Every time Usually  Every time Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 50% Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Sometime Excellent Usually fair Usually ~ Sometimes Very well Agree Every time Usually - Every time Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Stronglyag Usually ~ Usually  Every time Reasonably Usually  Agree To a great « Agree Toagreat(70-89%  Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Neutral  Usually  Everytime Every time Partially Usually Neutral Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Every time Every time Fully

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Often Moderateh Neutral
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Occasional Sometimes Not atall Neutral
70to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Usually ~ Sometimes Moderateh Neutral
70to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Often Significantl Agree

Never

70to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Fair Sometimes Usually

Usually

Occasional Occasional Rarely

Usually  Occasional Occasional Partially
Every time Usually
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Moderateh Disagree  Usually
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly ~Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully

Usually

Rarely

Occasional

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree

Usually  Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate 70-89%  Agree
Partially  Rarely Agree Some what Agree Moderate 70-89%  Neutral
Usually  Neutral Moderate Neutral Some what 70-89%  Neutral
Fully Usually  Agree To a great « Agree Toagreat(70-89%  Strongly agree

slightly  Rarely

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agrge===-tVary

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very wel
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Often
70to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often

SN

ti

Every time Agree

Agree

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
Strongly ag Not at all

Very little Below 29% Disagree

Mod 30-49%  Agree

Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Agree

e Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree
Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree

ry time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree

Usually
Usually

Partially  Usually
Reasonably Usually

Moderate Agree Toagreat(70-89%  Agree

Moderate Agree Toagreat(70-89%  Agree

Moderate Agree Toagreat(70-89%  Agree
Neutral  Moderate Agree Toagreat:70-89%  Neutral
Neutral  Verylittle Neutral Moderate Below 29% Neutral
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2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/14 Yes
2022/10/15 Yes
2022/10/15 Yes
2022/10/16 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 No
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 No
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 Yes
2022/10/17 No
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Civil Enginee TE
Information SE
Information BE
Information BE
Information BE
Information BE
Information BE
Information SE
Information BE

Female Information BE

Male
Male
Male
Male

Information TE
Information BE
Information SE
Information SE

Female Information BE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Information SE
Information TE
Information BE
Information SE
Information SE
Mechanical | SE
Information SE
Information SE
Information BE
Civil Enginee BE
Information SE

Female Electrical En BE
Female Electrical Eny BE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

g T g

Electrical En; BE
Electrical En; BE
Electrical En TE
Electrical En; BE
Electrical En; TE
Electrical Eny TE
Electrical En BE
Electrical En; BE
Electrical Eny TE
Electrical En TE
Electrical En TE
Electrical En TE
Electrical Enj TE
Mechanical | BE
Electrical En; BE
Electrical Eny TE
Electrical Eny BE
Computer Er SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Sc¢ SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Ei SE

" Computer Er SE

Computer Sc SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer S¢ SE

70 to 84% Satisfactori Generally i Fair Unfair Never Never Notatall Disagree Rarely Rarely Rarely Slightly Rarely Disagree Very little Disagree Very little 30-49% Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Fully Occasinally Strongly ag Some what Agree To a great | Above 90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent  Usually fait Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly g To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Sometimes Rarely Often Moderateh Neutral ~ Every time Every time Every time Fully Never Agree Moderate Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Rarely Often Moderateh Neutral  Every time Every time Usually Fully Never Agree Moderate Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Rarely Often Moderateh Neutral Every time Every time Usually Fully Never Agree Moderate Strongly ag To a great : Above 90% Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Rarely Often Moderateh Neutral  Every time Every time Usually Fully Never Agree Moderate Strongly 2g To a great « Above 90% Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Usually Fully Usually Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Sometimes Usually ~ Rarely Marginally Neutral  Occasional Rarely Occasional Partially ~ Occasinally Agree Very little Agree Moderate 79-89% ) Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly 2g To a great « Above 50% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great« Strongly ag To a great 1 70-89% Strongly agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Agree Every time Every time Usually ~ ReasonablyUsually ~ Neutral ~ Moderate Agree Vezy fitle ;OZZ ;grree S arae
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Stronglyag Usually ~ Usually  Every time Reasonably Usually  Agree To a great « Strongly ag Moderate 70- ongly 2g

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effc Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly g To 2 great « Strongly 2g To 2 great « Above 50% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Mode.rate 70-89%  Agree

55 to 69% Satisfactori Just satisfa Fair Usually fair Rarely Rarely Marginally Neutral ~ Rarely Rarely Rarely Slightly Never Neutral  Verylittle Disagree Very little 50-69% Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Usually Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag To a great« Above S50% Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Usually fair Usually Sometimes Moderately Neutral ~ Occasional Occasional Usually Reasonably Usually Neutral Some what Neutral  Moderate 50-69% Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Unfair Every time Never Notatall Disagree Usually Usually Usually Slightly Rarely Neutral Moderate Neutral Toa great:70-89% Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To 2 great « Above S0% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually Usually Reasonably Usuaily Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Strongly agree
85 to 100% Poorly Just satisfa Good Sometimes Occasional Sometimes Moderateh Neutral ~ Occasional Occasional Occasional Partially ~ Occasinally Neutral ~ Some what Neutral  Some what 50-69%  Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effc Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To 2 great « Above S0% Strongly agree
55 to 69% Satisfactori Always effe Good Sometimes Never Sometimes Moderateh Neutral ~ Occasional | don't havi Occasional Slightly Never Disagree Moderate Neutra! Some what 30-49% Neutral

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To @ great « Strongly ag To a great« 70-89%  Strongly agree
70t0 84% Satisfactori Always effe Good Usually fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Usually  Agree To a great « Agree Moderate 70-89%  Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Verywell Neutral Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great « Agree To a great « Above 0% Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Usually fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great s Strongly ag To a great « Above S0% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Never Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 0% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great  Strongly 2g To a great « Above 20% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Every time Usually ~ Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Some what 50-69%  Neutral

Below 30% Won't teac Very poor « Poor Unfair Never Never Notatall Strongly di: Never Every time Never Unable to Never Strongly Di Notatall Strongly di: Notatall Below 29% Strongly disagree
70 to 84% Poorly Just satisfa Good Usually fair Usually ~ Never Moderateh Neutral  Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Sometimes Rarely Regularly Verywell Neutral Rarely Occasional Occasional Fully Rarely Neutral Moderate Neutral Moderate Above 90% Neutral

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great« 70-89%  Strongly agree
70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly ~Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effc Excellent  Usually fair Occasional Sometimes Moderateh Agree Usually ~ Usually  Every time Reasonably Usually  Neutral Moderate Neutral Moderate 70-89%  Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Usually ~ Rarely Moderateh Agree Occasional Every time Occasional Unable to Occasinally Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag Very little Above 90% Agree

70t0 84% Thoroughly Sometime Excellent Usually fair Usually ~ Rarely Moderateh Neutral ~ Occasional Usually ~ Every time Reasonably Usually  Disagree Some what Agree Moderate 50-69%  Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Usually  Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Mod Agree Mod: 70-89%  Agree

70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effé Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great  Strongly ag To a great« 70-89%  Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly ~Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above S0% Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effc Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above S90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually Occasional Occasional Slightly ~ Usually N | Mod gly ag Toa great 70-89%  Neutral

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  ReasonablyUsually  Agree Mod! Agree Mod 70-89%  Agree

70to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fait Occasional Often Very well Neutral Usually Usually Usually  Reasonably Occasinally Agree Mod N | Mod 70-89%  Neutral

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Never Very well Neutral  Occasional Occasional Usually  Partially  Rarely Neutral  Some what Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Eve ry time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Often Very well Strongly ag Ejé I Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great Strongly ag To a great: 70-89%  Agree y
70 to 84% Poorly Sometime Fair Usually unf Usually ~ Never Moderatel Disagree, Rarely Slightly  Never Neutral  Notatall Disagree Very little Below 29% Disagree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree BRery time Fully Every time Agree To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Stro ry time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
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2022/10/18 Yes
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Female Computer Er SE

Male
Male

Male,

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Er SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Et SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Et SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer S¢ SE
Computer Ei SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer Er SE

Female Computer Sc SE

Male
Male
Male

Computer Er SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Er SE

Female Computer Sc SE

Male

Computer Er SE

Female Computer Sc SE

Male
Male

Computer Er SE
Computer Et SE

Female Computer Er SE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Er SE
Computer Et SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer Sc SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Er SE
Computer Et SE
Computer Er SE

Female Computer Er BE

Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Et BE
Computer Sc BE

Female Computer Er BE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Et BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Et BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Et BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Et BE
Computer Ei BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Et BE

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Poorly Sometime Fair

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Indifferntly Sometime Good

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
55 to 69% Won't teac Very poor « Poor

Sometimes Every time
Always fair Rarely

Always fair Every time
Always fair Usually

Always fair Every time
Always fair Every time
Always fair Every time
Usually fair Occasional

Unfair Never

Sometimes Moderateh Strongly ag
Often Moderateh Agree
Regularly Verywell Agree
Often Significantl Agree
Regularly Significantl Neutral
Rarely Moderateh Agree
Rarely Moderateh Agree
Rarely Moderateh Agree
Never Notatall Strongly di:
Regularly Moderateh Agree

Every time
Usually
Every time
Usually
Every time
Occasional
Occasional
Usually
Never
Every time

Every time Every time
Rarely Every time
Every time Every time
Usually Usually
Every time Every time
Usually Usually
Usually Usually

Every time Usually
| don't havi Never
Every time Every time

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always eff¢ Very Good Always fair Every time

Regularly Moderatzh Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Rarely Moderateh Neutral
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Usually Sometimes Very well Agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Neutral

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Always fair Usually

Regularly Very well
Sometimes Very well

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Usually Often
55 to 69% Poorly Generally i Fair Sometimes Never Never
70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Usually fair Usually Often Very well

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Always fair Every time Rarely

Sometimes Moderateh Agree

Agree
Neutral

Significantl Agree
Moderatel Disagree

Neutral

Moderateh Agree

Neutral

70 to 84% Thoroughly Generally i Very Good Usually fair Usually Regularly Very well

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree
55 to 69% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually Regularly Verywell Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Sometimes Very well Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Every time Sometimes Very well Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Sometime Good

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Indifferntly Generally i Poor

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent

Unfair Usually Sometimes Very well
Usually unf Never Never

Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly

Strongly ag

Every time Every time Every time

Occasional Usually Usually
Usually Every time Every time
Usually Usually Usually
Usually Usually Usually

Every time Every time Every time
Every time Every time Every time
Usually  Usually  Occasional
Every time Usually ~ Every time
Rarely Usually Rarely
Usually Every time Every time
Occasional Usually Usually
Occasional Every time Usually

Usually Usually Usually
Usually Usually Usually
Usually  Every time Usually
Every time Usually Usually

Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully

Usually Every time Usually

Always fair Every time Regularly ~Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Marginally Strongly di: Never
Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Significantl Agree
Significantl Agree
Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully

| don't havt Rarely

Every time Every time Every time
Every time Every time Every time

Fully

Every time Strongly 2g To a great « Strongly ag To a great:

Some what 50-69%

Above 90% Strongly agree

Agree

Partially  Rarely Disagree Very little Agree
Fully Usually Agree To a great « Strongly ag To a great« Above 90% Strongly agree
Partially , Rarely Agree Moderate Strongly ag To a great: 70-89% Neutral
Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great« 30-49% Agree
Partially  Occasinally Neutral Some what Strongly 2g To a great« 70-89% Agree
Partially  Occasinally Neutral Some what Strongly ag To a great 70-89% Agree

Some what Neutral Moderate 50-69% Agree

Reasonably Occasinally Agree
Unable to Never Strongly Di

Not atall

Strongly di: Not at all

Below 29% Strongly disagree

Moderate Strongly ag Moderate Below 29% Agree

Fully Every time Agree

Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate Below 25% Agree
Partially  Occasinally Agree Some what Neutral ~ Some what 50-69%  Neutral
Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Below 29% Agree

Fully Usually Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Strongly agree
Fully Usually Agree Moderate Agree Some what 50-69% Neutral

Fully Every time Neutral Moderate Strongly ag Moderate 50-69% Agree

Fully Every time Agree

To a great « Strongly ag To a great« Above 90% Agree

Moderate 50-69%

Neutral

Reasonably Usually Neutral Moderate Neutral

Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

Unable to Never Strongly Di Not atall Strongly di: Not atall Below 29% Disagree

Fully Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-85% Agree
Partially  Occasinally Neutral ~ Some what Strongly ag To a great« 70-89%  Agree
Reasonably Occasinally Strongly ag Moderate Disagree Toagreat« 50-65%  Agree

Fully Every time Agree Moderate Neutral — Some what 70-89% Strongly agree
Slightly Rarely Agree Moderate Neutral  Very little 50-65% Agree

Fully Usually Strongly ag Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

Fully Occasinally Agree To a great « Agree Moderate 50-69% Agree

Fully Usually Disagree

Unable to Never Disagree

Moderate Disagree

To a great« 70-85%

Every time sm\dquoam-swdquoamnaAmmsuo@vm

Agree

Every time Strongly ag To a great« Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree

Notatall Strongly di: Very little Below 29% Strongly disagree

Fully
Fully

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly 2g To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Strongly ag To a great Strongly ag To a great« Above 90% Strongly agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Excellent Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Every time Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Usually ~ Sometimes Significantl Agree Usually Usually Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree Toagreat(70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Usually  Sometimes Significant| Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree To a great« Agree Moderate 70-89%  Neutral

70 to 84% Poorly Just satisfa Fair Usually unf Occasional Rarely Moderateh Disagree  Occasional Occasional Occasional Slightly Rarely Neutral  Verylittle Disagree Notatall 50-69%  Neutral

55 to 69% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually Regularly Significantl Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Occasinally Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effc Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Verywell Strongly ag Every time Usually  Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « 50-69% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Occasional Sometimes Moderateh Disagree  Occasional O jonal Occasional Partially  Occasinally Neutral ~ Moderate Neutral — Moderate 70-89%  Neutral

70 to 84% Satisfactori Generally i Good Usually fair Occasional Sometimes Moderateh Neutral  Usually | don't have Every time Partially Never Neutral  Some what Agree Moderate 50-65% Neutral

55 to 69% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Moderateh Neutral ~ Occasional Usually ~ Usually  Partially Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Occasional Sometimes Very well Disagree Occasional Occasional Occasional Slightly Occasinally Agree Some what Neutral  Moderate 30-49%  Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Usually fair Usually Often Moderateh Neutral ~ Usually  Occasional Usually ~ ReasonablyUsually ~ Neutral  Moderate Neutral Moderate 70-89%  Neutral

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Good Usually fair Every time Never Marginally Neutral ~ Usually Occasional Usually  Slightly Rarely Disagree Moderate Agree To a great 70-89% Neutral

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Fair Usually fair Never Sometimes Notat all Disagree  Usually Every time Occasional Unable to Rarely Disagree Very little Agree Very little Below 29% Disagree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often

Significant! Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent

Every time Every time Every time Fully
Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully

Every time Agree

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Strongly agree

Moderate Strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Agree

70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Usually Often Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Rarely Neutral  To a great Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Fair Usually fair Usually ~ Sometimes Moderateh Neutral sion ually  Occasional Slightly ~ Rarely N | Mod N | Mod 50-69%  Neutral
85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Usually fair Usually ~ Sometimes Moderatel\ Neutr v Occasional Partially  Occasinally Neutral ~ Moderate Agree Moderate 50-69%  Neutral
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Agre .\ e Usually  Fully Usually  Strongly ag Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
Always fair Usually ~ Often Moderateh Ag, | Usually  Reasonably Occasinally Neutral ~ Some what Neutral ~ Moderate 50-69%  Neutral

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent

Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! St

g Eve(r)y\gr&ﬁve )

-\ Every time Fully

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree



2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18
2022/10/18 -
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Et BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Et BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Es BE

Female Computer Ei BE
Female Computer Ei BE
Female Computer Et BE

Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Er BE
Computer Er BE
Computer Et BE
Computer Er SE

Female Computer Et BE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Et TE
Computer Sc TE
Computer Et TE
Computer S¢TE
Computer S¢TE

Female Computer Sc TE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer 1 TE
Computer €t TE
Computer S¢TE
Computer Ei TE
Computer Ei TE
Computer S¢TE
Computer S¢ TE

Female Computer E1 TE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Sc TE
Computer Et TE
Computer Et TE
Computer Et TE
Computer S¢ TE
Computer Et TE
Computer Er BE
Computer Er TE
Computer Et TE
Computer Er TE
Computer Er TE
Computer Et TE

Female Computer Et TE

Male

Computer Er TE

Female Computer Er TE

Male
Male
Male

Computer Et TE
Computer S¢ TE
Computer Et TE

Female Computer S¢ TE

Male

Computer Er TE

Female Computer Et TE

Male
Male

Computer Et TE
Computer ScTE

Female Computer Et TE
Female Computer S¢ TE

Male

Computer S¢ TE

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good
70 to 84% Poorly Just satisfa Fair

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
55 to 69% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
30 to 54% Won't teac Very poor ¢ Poor

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
S5 to 69% Poorly Generally i Poor

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Good

30 to 54% Won't teac Generally i Poor

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
55 to 69% Poorly Generally i Poor
55t0 69% Indifferntly Sometime Good

55 to 69% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
30to 54% Indifferntly Generally i Fair

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Good
30to 54% Indifferntly Generally i Poor

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good

55 to 69% Indifferntly Just satisfa Good

55 to 69% Poorly Just satisfa Fair

55 t0 69% Satisfactori Sometime Good

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good

55 to 69% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good
70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good

85 to 100% Thoroughly Sometime Excellent
55 to 69% Satisfactori Sometime Good

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good
5510 69% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent
85 to 100% Poorly Very poor « Poor

Usually fair Occasional Often Very well

Always fair Every time Often

Usually fair Every time Sometimes Moderatel Neutral
tl Agree
Marginally Disagree
Sometimes Moderatel Neutral

Usually fair Every time Regularly Significan
Sometimes Occasional Rarely
Usually fait Usually

Always fair Every time Regularly Significant| Strongly ag Every time
Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Strongly ag Every time

Always fair Every time Often Very well
Always fair Every time Often Very well
Usually fair Every time Sometimes Very well
Usually fait Every time Sometimes Very well
Always fair Every time Sometimes Very well
Always fair Every time Often
Always fair Usually ~ Often
Sometimes Occasional Often
Always fair Every time

Very well
Very well

Rarely

Agree

Very well Strongly 2g Every time Every time Every time

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Strongly ag Every time Usually

Agree

Moderatel Agree
Marginally Agree
Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time

Occasional Usually ~ Usually

Fully
Usually Usually Usually
Usually Usually Usually Partially
Occasional Usually Occasional Partially
Usually Usually Usually

Every time Every time Fully
Every time Every time Fully
Every time Every time Every time Reasonabl
Every time Every time Usually
Every time Every time Every time Fully
Every time Every time Every time Fully
Every time Every time Fully
Every time Fully
Usually  Fully
Occasional Partially

Every time

Every time Usually
Usually  Usually

Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually

Every time Every time Fully

Reasonably Usually

Reasonably Usually

Reasonably Usually
Every time Strongly ag To a great« strongly ag To a great! Above 90%

Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate 70-89%

Agree

Every time Strongly ag Toa great « Strongly ag To a great! Below 29% Agree

Agree Moderate 70-89%
Every time Agree
Occasinally Neutral

Neutral

Moderate Agree
To a great + Agree
Some what 50-69%
Moderate 70-89%

Some what Neutral
Moderate Neutral

Every time Strongly 2¢ To a great « Strongly 2g Toagreat: 50-69%

y Occasinally Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 50-69%
Reasonably Occasinally Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 50-68%
Every time Agree Moderate Agree Toagreat: 70-8%%

Every time Strongly 2g Moderate StronglyagToa great: 70-8%%
Every time Strongly 2g To a great « Strongly 28 Toagreat: 70-89%

Agree

To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree

Agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly 2gree

Usually strongly ag Moderate strongly ag Moderate 70-89%  Agree
Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89% Agree
Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89% Agree

Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Below 29% Neutral

Every time Neutral

To agreat« Stronglyag To 2 great ( Above 90% Strongly agree

Usually fair Occasional Often Moderateh Neutral ~ Usually Occasional Usually Reasonably Occasinally Neutral  Moderate Neutral Moderate 70-89%  Agree

Usually unf Rarely Rarely Marginally Disagree Rarely Rarely Rarely slightly ~ Rarely Disagree Very little Disagree Very little 30-49%  Disagree

Always fair Every time Regularly significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly2gTo 2 great ( Strongly ag To a great « 50-69% Strongly agree
Usually fair Never Never Notatall Strongly di: Never | don't have Occasional Unable to Never Strongly Di Not at all Strongly di: Very little 30-49% Strongly disagree
Usually fait Never Never Moderateh Neutral Rarely Rarely Rarely Unable to Never Neutral Notatall Strongly di: Moderate 50-69% Neutral

Unfair Never Never Notatall Strongly di: Never Rarely Rarely slightly ~ Rarely Disagree Very little Disagree Very little 30-49%  Disagree

Usually fait Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Every time Every time Fully Usually ~ Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 50-69%  Agree

Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Never Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly 2g To a great « Strongly 2g To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
Usually fair Never Never Notatall Strongly di: Never | don't have Never Unable to Never strongly Di Notatall Agree Very little  30-49% Strongly disagree
Usually fair Rarely Sometimes Marginally Neutral Rarely Rarely Rarely Slightly ~ Rarely Neutral  Moderate Neutral Very little  30-49% Neutral

Always fair Usually Often Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time strongly ag Moderate Neutral Toagreat: 50-69%  Agree

Usually unf Rarely Rarely Marginally Disagree Rarely Rarely Rarely Slightly Rarely Disagree Very little Disagree Very little 30-49% Disagree

Always fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually ~ Usually  Everytime Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Strongly ag To a great« 70-89%  Agree

Usually unf Never Never Notatall Strongly di: Rarely | don't havi Occasional Unable to Never Strongly Di Notatall Neutral  Some what 50-69%  Strongly disagree
Usually fair Usually Often Moderatel Agree Usually  Occasional Usually  Partially Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

Usually fair Rarely Never Moderatel Disagree Occasional Occasional Usually Reasonably Never Agree Some what Agree Very little Below 29% Neutral
Sometimes Occasional Never Very well Strongly di: Never | don't hav Usually ~ Unable to Never strongly Di Notat all strongly di: Very little 50-69%  Strongly disagree
Usually fair Occasional Regularly Very well Agree Occasional Every time Usually  Unable to Rarely Disagree Notatall Neutral  Moderate Below 29% Neutral
Sometimes Usually Never Notatall Disagree Rarely Rarely Usually Reasonably Never Disagree Notat all Disagree Very little 50-69%  Disagree

Usually fair Rarely Sometimes Moderatel Disagree Occasional Rarely Occasional Unable to Never Disagree Some what Agree Moderate 50-69% Neutral

Always fair Every time Regularly
Usually fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Usually Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Usually fair Usually  Often

Usually fair Every time Regularly
Usually fair Usually  Often

Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Often

Always fair Every time Regularly
Usually fair Every time Often

Always fair Every time Regularly
Always fair Every time Regularly
Unfair Rarely

Very well

Very well

Agree

Agree

Significant! strongly ag Usually

Very well Agree
Very well Agree
Significant! Stron,
Sometimes Very well Agree

significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Every time Reasonably Usually

Usually  Usually

significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Every time Reasonably Usually

Every time Usually

Significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
significant| strongly ag Every time Every time
significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
significant! Agree
Moderateh Agree
significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Very well Agree

Every time Fully

Every time Every time Usually
Usually

Fully

Usually  Usually Usually  Slightly

significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Usually

Usually  Fully

£a3nnal Occasional Partially

casional Unable to

Usually Occasional Reasonably Usually

very time Reasonably Usually
Eyery time Reasonably Every time Strongly ag To a great Strongly ag To a great: 70-89%

Every time StronglyagToa great «Strongly ag Toa great « Above S0% Strongly agree

Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%

Agree

Every time Strongly ag Toagreat: Strongly ag To a great« Above 90% Strongly agree

Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate 50-69%

Strongly agree

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Strongly ag To a great Strongly ag To a great« Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Strongly ag To a greatt Strongly ag To a greatt Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Strongly agToa great(Stronglyag Toa great « Above 90% Strongly agree

Usually

Agree Moderate Strongly ag To a great: 70-89%

Strongly ag To a great« Strongly ag To a great« Above 90% Strongly agree

Agree

Every time Strongly 28 Moderate Strongly ag To a great: Above 90% Agree

Occasi Moderate 70-89%

Ily Agree Moderate Agree

Agree

Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree

Usually  Strongly ag To a great « Agree

Very little Agree Moderate 50-69%

Moderate Agree

Occasinally Neutral
Agree
Rarely

Disagree Notatall Disagree Very little 50-69%

To a great « Above 90% Agree
Every time Reasonably Occasinally Strongly ag To a great strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Strongly agree

Neutral

Tonmntcmmsww

Strongly agree
Disagree



2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 No
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes
2022/10/18 Yes

Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Et TE
Computer Et TE
Computer Ei TE
Computer Er TE

Female Computer Et TE

Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer K TE
Computer Sc TE
Computer Et TE
Computer Sc TE

Female Computer Et TE

Male
Male
Male

Computer Er TE
Computer E1 TE
Computer St TE

Female Computer Ei TE

Male
Male
Male

Electrical Enj SE
Computer Sc TE
Computer Et TE

Female Computer Ei TE

Male

Computer S¢ TE

Female Computer Ei TE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Et TE
Computer ScTE
Computer St TE
Computer E1 TE
Computer Sc TE
Computer Er TE
Computer Sc TE
Computer Et TE
Computer E1 TE

Female Computer Ei TE

Male
Male
Male

Computer Er TE
Computer Sc TE
Computer Ei TE

Female Electronics a BE

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Er TE
Mechanical | TE
Mechanical | TE
Mechanical | TE
Mechanical | TE
Mechanical | BE
Electrical Enj BE

Electrical Enj BE-

Automobile TE
Electrical En BE
Civil Enginee BE
Civil Enginee TE
Civil Enginee BE
Civil Enginee BE
Civil Enginee BE

Female Civil Enginee TE

Male
Male

Civil Enginee TE
Civil Enginee TE

Female Civil Enginee TE
Female Civil Enginee TE

Male
Male
Male
Male

Civil Enginee BE
Civil Enginee BE
Civil Enginee BE
Electrical En; SE

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Usually
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effc Excellent  Always fair Usually Often Significant! Strongly ag Usually Every time Usually Reasonably Every time Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag To a great: Above 50% Agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effc Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great « Strongly ag To a great  Above 90% Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Gqod Usually fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Usually Every time Psually Fully Usually Strongly ag To a great « Agree To a great « Aboye 90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent ~ Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time

Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Strongly agree

Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great« Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Usually fair Usually Sometimes Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Rarely Rarely Marginally Neutral  Rarely Rarely Occasional Partially  Occasinally Neutral ~ Moderate Neutral  Verylittle 50-69%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Significant| strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Excellent Usually fair Usually ~ Often Significant! Neutral  Every time Usually  Every time Reasonably Occasinally Strongly ag Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Often Significantl Agree Usually Every time Every time Reasonably Usually Strongly 2g To a great« Strongly ag To a great Above 90% Strongly 2gree
70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effc Very Good Always fair Every time Sometimes Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great « Strongly ag To a great Above 20% Agree
70 to 84% Thoroughly Sometime Very Good Always fair Usually Often Significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Strongly 2gree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually  Often Very well Neutral  Occasional Usually Usually  Reasonably Occasinally Agree ToagreatDisagree  To a great( Above 90% Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree To a great 1 Agree To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great« strongly ag To 2 great  Above 90% Strongly agree
70to 84% Thoroughly Always effc Very Good Always fair Usually ~ Often Significantl Agree Usually  Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree To a great « Above 90% Strongly 2gree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually  Fully Every time Agree Toa greatAgree To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly ~Significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great« Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly 2gree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Sometimes Occasional Never Very well Agree Usually  Everytime Every time Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate Above 90% Agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Usually  Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great: strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Often
70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually Often
55 to 69% Poorly Just satisfa Fair

Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Toagreat:70-89%  Agree

Very well Agree Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% Strongly agree
Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually Reasonably Usually ~ Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above S0% Agree
Sometimes Occasional Sometimes Marginally Neutral  Rarely Usually  Occasional Partially Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Sometime Very Good Usually fair Occasional Sometimes Moderateh Agree Occasional Occasional Usually  Partially  Usually Neutral  Some whal Agree Some what 70-89%  Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Usually fair Usually  Sometimes Very well Neutral  Usually  Usuelly  Usually Reasonabh Usually ~ Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Sometimes Occasional Never Moderatel Agree Usually  Occasional Every time Reasonably Occasinally Agree Some what Strongly ag Moderate 70-89% Neutral

85 to 100% Thoroughly Sometime Very Good Always fair Usually Often Verywell Neutral Usually  Everytime Every time Reasonably Usually  Strongly ag To a great: Agree To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Always fair Usually Often Very well Agree

Every time Usually  Every time Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 50% Agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Verywell Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great« Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Usually Regularly Significant! Agree Every time Usually Every time Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Always fair Usually Sometimes Moderateh Neutral ~ Usually Occasional Occasional Slightly Occasinally Neutral ~ Moderate Neutral Moderate 50-69% Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Sometimes Very well Neutral  Every time Every time Usually

Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree Toagreat:70-89%  Agree
55 to 69% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Occasional Sometimes Moderateh Neutral ~ Usually ~ Usually Usually

Reasonably Usually Neutral Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Neutral

S5 to 69% Poorly Just satisfa Good Sometimes Occasional Sometimes Moderateh Neutral  Occasional Occasional Occasional Partially Occasinally Neutral ~ Some what Neutral Some what 50-69%  Neutral
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually  Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Below 29% Agree
55 to 69% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Sc i Usually S imes Moderateh Agree Usually  Usually  Usually  Partially Occasinally Agree Moderate Strongly ag Some what 70-89% Neutral
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Sometimes Every time Sometimes Significantl Agree Never Rarely Usually Slightly Occasinally Neutral ~ Notatall Neutral Notatall 50-69% Neutral
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Fair Sometimes Occasional Rarely Notatall Neutral Rarely Rarely Rarely Reasonably Usually ~ Disagree Very little Disagree Some what Below 29% Disagree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Usually fair Every time Regularly significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Usually  Reasonably Usually  StronglyagToa great « Strongly ag Moderate 70-89%  Agree

70 to 84% Thoroughly Sometime Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Agree To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
70 to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Good Always fair Usually Sometimes Moderatels Neutral Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Occasinally Neutral Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Neutral

Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag To a great: 50-69%  Strongly agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effc Excellent  Usually fair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate 30-49%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Sometimes Occasional Rarely Moderateh Neutral  Occasional Every time Usually Partially Usually  Neutral ~ Some what Neutral  Very little 30-49%  Neutral
85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Usually fair Usually ~ Sometimes Moderatel Neutral ~ Occasional Occasional Occasional Partially  Occasinally Neutral ~ Some what Neutral ~ Some what Above 90% Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Excellent Always fair Usually Regularly Verywell Agree Usually ~ Usually  Usually Reasonably Usually  Strongly ag Moderate Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great Strongly ag To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Always fair Every time Sometimes Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Usually Reasonably Usually ~ Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good Sometimes Every time Regularly Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% Agree
70to0 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Every time Often Very well Agree Usually  Everytime Usually R bly Usually gly ag Moderate Agree Moderate 50-69%  Agree
55 to 69% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Rarely Marginally Neutral O ional Occasional Usually  Partially ~ Occasinally Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 50-69%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Rarely Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Everytime Fully Every time Strongly ag Moderate Agree Toagreat:70-89%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Rarely Very well Agree Usually  Usually  Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Unfair Every time Sometimes Moderatel Agree Every time Every time Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Strongly agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Occasional Rarely Moderatel Agfef Usuallv Usually  Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 30-49%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Sometimes Usually  Rarely Moderatel 3 Reasonably Rarely Agree Moderate Strongly ag Moderate 30-49%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Sometimes Usually ~ Sometimes Significa Partially  Every time Agree Some whal Agree Moderate 50-69%  Agree
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2022/10/18 Yes Male
2022/10/18 Yes Male
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2022/10/18 Yes Male
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2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/12 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Misle
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 No Male
2022/10/18 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/18 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/1S Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/19 Yes Male
2022/10/20 Yes Male

2022/10/20 Yes

2022/10/20 Yes Male
2022/10/20 Yes Male
2022/10/20 Yes Male
2022/10/20 Yes Male
2022/10/20 Yes Male
2022/10/20 Yes Male
2022/10/20 Yes Male
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Electrical Eny BE
Mechanical | TE
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Civil Enginee TE
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Electronics 2 BE
Electronics 3 BE
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Mechanical | BE
Mechanical | TE
Mechanical | BE
Mechanical | BE
Mechanical | BE
Mechanical | TE
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Mechanical | TE
Mechanical | TE
Computer Et SE
Computer S¢ SE
Computer Er SE
Mechanical | TE
Mechanical | BE

70 to 84% Poorly Just satisfa Fair Usually unf Rarely Rarely Marginally Neutral Rarely Occasional Rarely Slightly Rarely Neutral  Very little Disagree Very fittle 30-49% Disagree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Every time Rarely Very well Agree Usually Usually Occasional Partially Usually Agree Toagreat« MNeutral Toagreat: 70-89%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effc Very Good Usually fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Occasional Occasional Fully Occasinalty Strongly 32 Toagreat: Neutral Moderate 70-89% Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly 28 To a great « Strongly 32 To a great« 70-89% Strongly agree
Moderatel Neutral Usually Usually Occasional Slightly Rarely Neutral  Some what Neutral Toagreats 70-89%  Neutral
Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Occasional Often

some what Neutral Some what 30-45%

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good sometimes Occasional Rarely Moderatel Neutral Occasional Every time Usually partially  Occasinally Neutral

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great! Strongly ag To a great! 50-69% Strongly 3gree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly agT0 2 great  Strongly 28 To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Usually  Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Usually  Everytime Fully Every time Strongly 32 Moderate Strongly 2gTo3 great: 70-89% Agree

70 to 84% Thoroughly Always efft Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually Usually  Reasonabhy Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 50-65% Nautral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fait Usually  Rarely Very well Neutral Usually  Usually Usually  Reasonably Occasinaliy Neutral ~ Some what Neutral ~ Moderate 50-69% Agee
Occasinally Neutral ~ Some what Agree To a great 30-49% Agree

Moderatel Neutral

Occasional Every time Usually

partially

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Occasional Sometimes

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effc Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly 22 To a great « Strongly 22 To a great s Above 90% Strongly agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Usually Usually Reasonably Every time Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89% Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Good Usually fair Occasional Often Marginally Neutral Occasional Every time Occasional Partially ~ Rarely Disagree Some what Neutral  Moderate Below 29% Neutral

Below 30% Won't teac Very poor ¢ Poor Unfair Never Never Notatall Strongly di: Never Rarely Never Unable to Never strongly Di Not at all Strongly di: Notat all Below 29% Strongly dis2gree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly 28 To a great « Strongly 22 To a great « Above 90% Strongly 2gree
Above 90% Strongly 2gree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Atways effc Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly 2g Every time

Every time Every time Fully

Every time StronglyagTo 2 great: Strongly 2g To a great!
Agree Moderate Strongly 28 Moderate 30-49% Agree

70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Sometimes Every time Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually Usually Reasonably Usually
5510 69% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fait Usually ~ Never Moderateh Agree Usually  Usually Usually  Reasonably Usually  Agree To a great« Agree Moderate 70-89% Agree
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent  Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully Every time Strongly 22 To a great « Strongly 28 To a great + Above g0% Strongly 2gree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fail Every time Regularly Significant] Agree Occasional Usually Usually  Partially Occasinally Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 50-69%  Agree
Every time Strongly ag To 2 great ! strongly ag To a great! 50-59%  Strongly 2gree

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent

70 to 84% Thoroughly Sometime Very Good Always fair Usually Sometimes Very well Neutral

Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl strongly ag Every time Every time Every time Fully
Occasional | don't have Usually

Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89% Agree
To a great « Strongly 28 Moderate 70-89%  Agree

7010 84% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Significantl Agree Usually Every time Every time Fully Every time Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Always fair Every time Never Moderatel Agree Every time Usually Every time bl Occasinally Neutral Some what Agree To a great s Above 90% Agree

70 to 84% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Usually fait Occasional Rarely Moderateh Agree Usually  Usually Every time Reasonably Occasinally Agree Some what Neutral Moderate 50-69% Agree

70to 84% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually Never Very well Neutral Usually  Usually Usually Reasonably Usually Agree Moderate Agree Moderats 70-89% Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Sometimes Every time sometimes Very well Agree Every time Every time Usually Reasonably Every time Agree To a great Agree To a great: 70-85% Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Always fair Every time Often Moderatel Neutral Usually  Every time Usually Reasonably Occasinally Neutral  Very little Neutral  Moderate 70-89%  Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Excellent  Usually uni Every time Rarely Moderatel: Agree Every time Occasional Usually Fully Rarely strongly ag To 2 great« Agree Moderate 30-45% Agree

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Good Usually fair Occasional Often Moderatel Neutral Occasional Occasional Occasional Partially Rarely Neutral  Some what Neutral  Notatall 3049%  Neutral

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Always fair Usually ~ Never Marginally Disagree Every time Every time Every time Reasonably Usually ~ Disagree Very little Agree Very little  50-65% Strongly disagree

70 to 84% satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Every time Rarely Very well strongly ag Usually Usually Usually Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 50-69% Strongly 2gree
Usually  Often Moderateh Agree Every time Usually Usually  Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Some what 30-439% Neutral

70 to 84% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Usually fair
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly significantl Strongly ag Every time Every time

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! Strongly ag Every time Usually

85 to 100% Satisfactori Just satisfa Very Good Always fair Every time Regularly Very well Strongly ag Every time Every time
55 to 69% Poorly Just satisfa Good Sometimes Usually sometimes Moderateh Neutral  Occasional Rarely

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly significant! strongly ag Every time Every time
85 to 100% satisfactori Always eff¢ Excellent  Always fair Usually Regularly Very well Agree Usually  Every time
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Always fair Usually Regularly Very well Agree Every time Every time
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Significant! strongly ag Every time Every time
85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Very Good Always fair Every time Often Very well Agree Every time Every time

70 to 84% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Usually fair Every time Often Significant! strongly ag Every time Every time
Usually

70 to 84% Satisfactori sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually

85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Usually fair Usually Often Very well Agree Usually  Usually

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Unfair Every time Regularly Very well Agree Usually  Usually

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Verywe 22 very time Usually
y ¢ Usually

85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Ve

me Every time Every time Fully

great: Strongly 2g To a great: Above 90% Strongly agree
Strongly ag To 2 greatt Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Reasonably Usually ~ Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 30-49%  Agree

Usually  Slightly Usually  Agree Some what Agree Some what 50-69% Neutral

Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly 28 To a great ' Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Reasonably Occasinally Strongly ag To a great Neutral  Moderate 70-89%
Every time Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Strongly ag Toa great: 70-89%  Agree

Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly 2g To a great « Above 90% Strongly agree
Every time Fully Every time Agree To a great « Agree Moderate 30-49%  Agree

Every time StronglyagToa
Every time Strongly 2g Toa great«

Every time Fully
Every time Fully

Every time Fully Usually  Agree To a great « Strongly ag To a great 70-89% Agree
Usually Partially Occasinally Neutral ~ Some what Agree Moderate 70-89% Agree
Usually Reasonably Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
Usually  Fully Usually  Agree Moderate Agree Moderate Above 90% Agree
Every time Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great t Agree To a great « 50-69% Agree
Usually  Fully Every time Strongly ag To a great « Strongly 3 Moderate Above S0% Strongly agree

Every time StrordvugToam-tnsuquoamltcmmsmvme

85 to 100% Thoroughly Always effe Excellent Always fair Every time Regularly Si
85 to 100% Satisfactori Always effe Very Good Usually fair Usually ~ Often e Occasional Occasional Reasonably Usually Neutral  Moderate Agree Moderate 70-89%  Agree
85 to 100% Satisfactori Sometime Very Good Sometimes Never Regularly Every time Every time Unable to Occasinally Neutral To a great « Strongly ag Moderate 50-69%  Agree
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